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Duna Autd Gyorsasagi OB. VIL.-VIII. ford
OB V. Kat. Suzuki Swift www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km ._._.
HIVATALOS EREDMENY VIII. Forduld 2011.08.28. 08:00. ......

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:14:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:33.103 +0.971 8:28:23.453 11 2:32.614 +1.304 8:43:53.579
(502) TIM Gabor 6 2:34.383 +2.251 8:30:57.836 12 2:33.181 +1.871 8:46:26.760
1 2:36.114 +5.266 8:18:13.444 7 2:33.969 +1.837 8:33:31.805 13 2:33.095 +1.785 8:48:59.855
2 2:33.358 +2.510 8:20:46.802 8 2:32.132 8:36:03.937
3 2:31.304 +0.456 8:23:18.106 9 2:32.695 +0.563 8:38:36.632 (521) DEAK Endre Vincent
4 2:31.394 +0.546 8:25:49.500 10 2:33.005 +0.873 8:41:09.637 1 2:38.918 +7.089 8:18:15.899
5 2:30.848 8:28:20.348 11 2:33.122 +0.990 8:43:42.759 2 2:33.242 +1.413 8:20:49.141
6 2:30.941 +0.093 8:30:51.289 12 2:32.787 +0.655 8:46:15.546 3 2:34.201 +2.372 8:23:23.342
7 2:31.108 +0.260 8:33:22.397 13 2:33.269 +1.137 8:48:48.815 4 2:31.829 8:25:55.171
8 2:31.015 +0.167 8:35:53.412 ) 5 2:34.093 +2.264 8:28:29.264
9 2:31.058 +0.210 8:38:24.470 (508) LACZKO Lehel 6 2:33.611 +1.782 8:31:02.875
10 2:32.095 +1.247 8:40:56.565 1 2:36.898 +5.707 8:18:12.985 7 2:35.984 +4.155 8:33:38.859
1 2:31.993 +1.145 8:43:28.558 2 2:35.550 +4.359 8:20:48.535 8 2:33.885 +2.056 8:36:12.744
12 2:31.078 +0.230 8:45:59.636 3 2:31.191 8:23:19.726 9 2:33.351 +1.522 8:38:46.095
13 2:31.999 +1.151 8:48:31.635 4 2:33.375 +2.184 8:25:53.101 10 2:34.680 +2.851 8:41:20.775
5 2:35.341 +4.150 8:28:28.442 1 2:32.588 +0.759 8:43:53.363
(501) ifj. FICZA Ferenc 6 2:33.094 +1.903 8:31:01.536 12 2:36.249 +4.420 8:46:29.612
1 2:36.819 +6.513 8:18:14.040 7 2:32.504 +1.313 8:33:34.040 13 2:33.452 +1.623 8:49:03.064
2 2:34.494 +4.188 8:20:48.534 8 2:32.167 +0.976 8:36:06.207
3 2:31.223 +0.917 8:23:19.757 9 2:32.189 +0.998 8:38:38.396 (570) FACZAN Zsolt
4 2:31.020 +0.714 8:25:50.777 10 2:33.059 +1.868 8:41:11.455 1 2:38.793 +5.907 8:18:17.551
5 2:31.734 +1.428 8:28:22.511 " 2:32.360 +1.169 8:43:43.815 2 2:33.053 +0.167 8:20:50.604
6 2:30.862 +0.556 8:30:53.373 12 2:31.952 +0.761 8:46:15.767 3 2:34.019 +1.133 8:23:24.623
7 2:30.491 +0.185 8:33:23.864 13 2:33.206 +2.015 8:48:48.973 4 2:32.886 8:25:57.509
8 2:30.439 +0.133 8:35:54.303 ) 5 2:33.308 +0.422 8:28:30.817
9 2:30.306 8:38:24.609 (520) CSIK Janos 6 2:36.487 +3.601 8:31:07.304
10 2:32.139 +1.833 8:40:56.748 1 2:37.410 +5.576 8:18:12.828 7 2:34.950 +2.064 8:33:42.254
1 2:32.279 +1.973 8:43:29.027 2 2:33.244 +1.410 8:20:46.072 8 2:33.669 +0.783 8:36:15.923
12 2:30.736 +0.430 8:45:59.763 3 2:33.363 +1.529 8:23:19.435 9 2:33.709 +0.823 8:38:49.632
13 2:32.037 +1.731 8:48:31.800 4 2:35.346 +3.512 8:25:54.781 10 2:33.677 +0.791 8:41:23.309
5 2:34.222 +2.388 8:28:29.003 1 2:34.822 +1.936 8:43:58.131
(507) TOZSER Aron 6 2:33.453 +1.619 8:31:02.456 12 2:34.035 +1.149 8:46:32.166
1 2:37.557 +6.749 8:18:16.509 7 2:32.274 +0.440 8:33:34.730 13 2:34.114 +1.228 8:49:06.280
2 2:33.056 +2.248 8:20:49.565 8 2:31.834 8:36:06.564
3 2:32.111 +1.303 8:23:21.676 9 2:32.199 +0.365 8:38:38.763 (509) LACZKO Levente
4 2:31.599 +0.791 8:25:53.275 10 2:32.879 +1.045 8:41:11.642 1 2:36.810 +4.092 8:18:14.897
5 2:30.808 8:28:24.083 1 2:32.947 +1.113 8:43:44.589 2 2:34.066 +1.348 8:20:48.963
6 2:33.095 +2.287 8:30:57.178 12 2:31.928 +0.094 8:46:16.517 3 2:34.682 +1.964 8:23:23.645
7 2:33.356 +2.548 8:33:30.534 13 2:34.118 +2.284 8:48:50.635 4 2:32.718 8:25:56.363
8 2:31.982 +1.174 8:36:02.516 o 5 2:33.938 +1.220 8:28:30.301
9 2:31.272 +0.464 8:38:33.788 (505) MESZAROS Géabor 6 2:36.755 +4.037 8:31:07.056
10 2:30.881 +0.073 8:41:04.669 1 2:38.241 +5.627 8:18:16.324 7 2:35.390 +2.672 8:33:42.446
11 2:31.162 +0.354 8:43:35.831 2 2:33.326 +0.712 8:20:49.650 8 2:34.239 +1.521 8:36:16.685
12 2:32.840 +2.032 8:46:08.671 3 2:34.602 +1.988 8:23:24.252 9 2:34.169 +1.451 8:38:50.854
13 2:30.931 +0.123 8:48:39.602 4 2:32.614 8:25:56.866 10 2:34.729 +2.011 8:41:25.583
5 2:32.885 +0.271 8:28:29.751 1 2:36.617 +3.899 8:44:02.200
(574) BARKOVICS Zoltan 6 2:33.903 +1.289 8:31:03.654 12 2:35.072 +2.354 8:46:37.272
1 2:36.360 +4.894 8:18:13.225 7 2:33.165 +0.551 8:33:36.819 13 2:33.854 +1.136 8:49:11.126
2 2:34.583 +3.117 8:20:47.808 8 2:33.413 +0.799 8:36:10.232
3 2:31.609 +0.143 8:23:19.417 9 2:33.498 +0.884 8:38:43.730 (571) SCHILLER Zsolt
4 2:31.466 8:25:50.883 10 2:33.578 +0.964 8:41:17.308 1 2:40.371 +6.333 8:18:19.450
5 2:32.904 +1.438 8:28:23.787 1 2:33.488 +0.874 8:43:50.796 2 2:34.344 +0.306 8:20:53.794
6 2:33.633 +2.167 8:30:57.420 12 2:34.885 +2.271 8:46:25.681 3 2:34.038 8:23:27.832
7 2:32.891 +1.425 8:33:30.311 13 2:33.399 +0.785 8:48:59.080 4 2:34.427 +0.389 8:26:02.259
8 2:32.733 +1.267 8:36:03.044 o 5 2:34.708 +0.670 8:28:36.967
9 2:32.380 +0.914 8:38:35.424 (588) TAKATS Akos 6 2:35.301 +1.263 8:31:12.268
10 2:32.460 +0.994 8:41:07.884 1 2:36.962 +5.652 8:18:13.918 7 2:36.225 +2.187 8:33:48.493
1 2:32.669 +1.203 8:43:40.553 2 2:34.855 +3.545 8:20:48.773 8 2:37.276 +3.238 8:36:25.769
12 2:32.136 +0.670 8:46:12.689 3 2:31.667 +0.357 8:23:20.440 9 2:35.966 +1.928 8:39:01.735
13 2:33.197 +1.731 8:48:45.886 4 2:33.119 +1.809 8:25:53.559 10 2:35.559 +1.521 8:41:37.294
5 2:35.155 +3.845 8:28:28.714 ib| 2:35.415 +1.377 8:44:12.709
(506) LEVAI Zoltan 6 2:32.445 +1.135 8:31:01.159 12 2:34.886 +0.848 8:46:47.595
1 2:36.132 +4.000 8:18:11.821 7 2:32.155 +0.845 8:33:33.314 13 2:34.609 +0.571 8:49:22.204
2 2:33.254 +1.122 8:20:45.075 8 2:31.310 8:36:04.624
3 2:32.836 +0.704 8:23:17.911 9 2:43.826 +12.516 8:38:48.450 (512) FAZEKAS Péter
4 2:32.439 +0.307 8:25:50.350 10 2:32.515 +1.205 8:41:20.965 1 2:38.324 +4.060 8:18:18.135
IdGméro, értékeld: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits

Versenyigazgatd: Pintér Kalman
s BERNIS N5
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Duna Autd Gyorsasagi OB. VIL.-VIII. ford
OB V. Kat. Suzuki Swift www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km ._._.
HIVATALOS EREDMENY VIII. Forduld 2011.08.28. 08:00. ......

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 8:14:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:34.717 +0.453 8:20:52.852
3 2:34.264 8:23:27.116
4 2:34.779 +0.515 8:26:01.895
5 2:34.849 +0.585 8:28:36.744
6 2:35.120 +0.856 8:31:11.864
7 2:36.271 +2.007 8:33:48.135
8 2:37.444 +3.180 8:36:25.579
9 2:36.007 +1.743 8:39:01.586

10 2:37.846 +3.582 8:41:39.432

11 2:34.701 +0.437 8:44:14.133

12 2:35.106 +0.842 8:46:49.239

13 2:35.353 +1.089 8:49:24.592

(598) NAGY Déniel

1 2:39.230 +5.300 8:18:19.736
2 2:34.684 +0.754 8:20:54.420
3 2:34.732 +0.802 8:23:29.152
4 2:35.497 +1.567 8:26:04.649
5 2:35.338 +1.408 8:28:39.987
6 2:35.033 +1.103 8:31:15.020
7 2:35.815 +1.885 8:33:50.835
8 2:35.581 +1.651 8:36:26.416
9 2:35.776 +1.846 8:39:02.192
10 2:37.429 +3.499 8:41:39.621
11 2:35.923 +1.993 8:44:15.544
12 2:33.930 8:46:49.474
13 2:35.663 +1.733 8:49:25.137

(555) VIP 1 / KUBATOV Gébor

1 2:44.462 +3.302 8:18:24.801
2 2:43.285 +2.125 8:21:08.086
3 2:41.509 +0.349 8:23:49.595
4 2:42.192 +1.032 8:26:31.787
5 2:41.548 +0.388 8:29:13.335
6 2:45.307 +4.147 8:31:58.642
7 2:42.900 +1.740 8:34:41.542
8 2:41.969 +0.809 8:37:23.511
9 2:41.876 +0.716 8:40:05.387
10 2:41.640 +0.480 8:42:47.027
1 2:42.129 +0.969 8:45:29.156
12 2:41.160 8:48:10.316
13 2:42.087 +0.927 8:50:52.403
IdGméro, értékeld: Lakatos Gyorgy Orbits

Versenyigazgatd: Pintér Kalman
s BERNIS N5
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